
2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL OR 
STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CECIL BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.620  0.620BALD FRIAR RD 0.000CO 00001

 0.000  0.650  0.650W RED HILL RD 0.000CO 00002

 0.000  2.120  2.120BELL MANOR RD 0.000CO 00003

 0.000  1.660  1.660PILOT TOWN RD 0.000CO 00004

 0.000  0.270  0.270BRER RABBITT RD 0.000CO 00005

 0.000  1.170  1.170JOHNSON RD 0.000CO 00006

 0.000  0.770  0.770WOODY BROWN RD 0.000CO 00007

 0.000  2.020  2.020CONNELLY RD 0.000CO 00008

 0.000  2.550  2.550NEW BRIDGE RD 0.000CO 00009

 0.000  1.060  1.060EAST RED HILL RD 0.000CO 00010

 0.000  1.570  1.570MT ZOAR RD 0.000CO 00011

 0.000  0.050  0.050MT ZOAR RD 0.000CO 00012

 0.000  0.410  0.410SCHOOL HOUSE LA 0.000CO 00013

 0.000  1.140  1.140ROOP RD 0.000CO 00014

 0.000  1.310  1.310HORSE SHOE RD 0.000CO 00015

 0.000  1.530  1.530SPRING HILL RD 0.000CO 00016

 0.000  0.290  0.290LOFT HOUSE RD 0.000CO 00017

 0.120  0.000  0.120MINNS RD 0.000CO 00018

 0.000  2.870  2.870RIDGE RD 0.000CO 00019

 0.000  0.900  0.900RED PUMP RD 0.000CO 00020

 0.000  0.150  0.150FREEMONT RD 0.000CO 00021

 0.000  0.530  0.530WESTWOOD RD 0.000CO 00022

 0.000  0.130  0.130LAFAYETTE AVE 0.000CO 00023

 0.000  0.410  0.410WALNUT ST 0.000CO 00024

 0.000  1.470  1.470SLICERS MILL RD 0.000CO 00025

 0.000  1.840  1.840LOVE RUN RD 0.000CO 00026

 0.000  0.290  0.290MOUNTAIN RD 0.000CO 00027

 0.000  0.710  0.710PIERCE RD 0.000CO 00028

 0.000  2.190  2.190LITTLE NEW YORK RD 0.000CO 00029

 0.000  1.360  1.360SYLMAR RD 0.000CO 00030

 0.000  3.450  3.450WILSON RD 0.000CO 00031

 0.000  0.419  0.419FELL RD 0.000CO 00032

 0.000  1.280  1.280CHANDLEE RD 0.000CO 00033

 0.000  0.830  0.830FELL RD 0.000CO 00034

 0.000  3.040  3.040CALVERT RD 0.000CO 00035

 0.000  0.570  0.570PEARL ST 0.000CO 00036

 0.040  0.040  0.080BARRETT RD 0.000CO 00037

 0.000  0.700  0.700MOORE RD 0.000CO 00038

 0.000  0.450  0.450OCTORARO RD 0.000CO 00039

 0.000  4.967  4.967COLORA RD 0.000CO 00040

 0.000  2.450  2.450NESBITT RD 0.000CO 00041

 0.000  0.280  0.280COLORA SCHOOL RD 0.000CO 00042

 0.450  0.240  0.690RUSSELL RD 0.000CO 00043

 0.000  2.320  2.320ROWLAND RD 0.000CO 00044

 0.000  2.919  2.919FIRETOWER RD 0.000CO 00045

 0.000  0.890  0.890LIDDELL RD 0.000CO 00046

 0.000  0.270  0.270CONRAD RD 0.000CO 00047

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  2.040  2.040MCCAULEY RD 0.000CO 00048

 0.000  0.350  0.350HALF MILE TURN 0.000CO 00049

 0.000  4.780  4.780HOPEWELL RD 0.000CO 00050

 0.000  2.230  2.230BARNES CORNER RD 0.000CO 00052

 0.000  2.150  2.150ROCK RUN RD 0.000CO 00054

 0.000  0.780  0.780CANAL RD 0.000CO 00056

 0.000  4.940  4.940DR JACK RD 0.000CO 00057

 0.000  0.270  0.270FOXY CT 0.000CO 00058

 0.000  1.870  1.870FRIST RD 0.000CO 00059

 0.000  0.100  0.100HIGH ST 0.000CO 00060

 0.000  0.380  0.380SUNRISE DR 0.000CO 00061

 0.000  0.950  0.950MONTGOMERY RD 0.000CO 00062

 0.000  1.760  1.760HARRINGTON RD 0.000CO 00063

 0.000  3.155  3.155ENGLAND CREAMERY RD 0.000CO 00064

 0.000  1.710  1.710TRINITY CHURCH RD 0.000CO 00065

 0.000  0.150  0.150CROSS KEYS RD 0.000CO 00066

 0.000  2.975  2.975PRINCIPIO RD 0.000CO 00067

 0.000  1.440  1.440KIRKS MILL LA 0.000CO 00068

 0.000  2.200  2.200DR MILLER RD 0.000CO 00069

 0.000  1.330  1.330OLD ELM RD 0.000CO 00070

 0.000  1.000  1.000BURLIN RD 0.000CO 00071

 0.000  0.770  0.770NEW VALLEY RD 0.000CO 00072

 0.000  0.110  0.110HARMONY CHAPEL RD 0.000CO 00073

 0.000  0.170  0.170BOYD DR 0.000CO 00074

 0.000  1.043  1.043WAIBEL RD 0.000CO 00075

 0.000  5.930  5.930THEODORE RD 0.000CO 00076

 0.000  0.840  0.840ADAMS RD 0.000CO 00077

 0.000  6.510  6.510RED TOAD RD 0.000CO 00079

 0.000  0.550  0.550MCGLOTHLIN RD 0.000CO 00080

 0.000  0.230  0.230ABRAHAMS RD 0.000CO 00081

 0.000  1.410  1.410LINTON RUN RD 0.000CO 00082

 0.000  0.420  0.420FUNK RD 0.000CO 00084

 0.000  0.350  0.350HAWLEY RD 0.000CO 00085

 0.000  2.820  2.820PRINCIPIO RD 0.000CO 00086

 0.000  4.520  4.520BELVIDERE RD 0.000CO 00087

 0.000  0.500  0.500SIMMERS RD 0.000CO 00088

 0.377  0.000  0.377PETTY JOHN RD 0.000CO 00089

 0.000  3.990  3.990BLUE BALL RD 0.000CO 00090

 0.000  2.660  2.660EBENEZER CHURCH RD 0.000CO 00092

 0.000  1.130  1.130WASHINGTON SCHOOL HOUSE RD 0.000CO 00093

 0.000  1.930  1.930BAILIFF RD 0.000CO 00094

 0.000  1.680  1.680GOOSEMAR RD 0.000CO 00095

 0.000  0.880  0.880BARD CAMERON RD 0.000CO 00096

 0.000  1.550  1.550MCGRADY RD 0.000CO 00097

 0.000  0.640  0.640FINEBURG RD 0.000CO 00098

 0.000  3.305  3.305WINCH RD 0.000CO 00101

 0.000  2.000  2.000JACKSON STATION RD 0.000CO 00102

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  1.040  1.040RESERVOIR RD 0.000CO 00103

 0.000  0.070  0.070MANOR RD 0.000CO 00104

 0.000  0.240  0.240RED BARN RD 0.000CO 00105

 0.000  0.290  0.290FRENCHTOWN RD 0.000CO 00106

 0.000  0.060  0.060LEBRUN RD 0.000CO 00107

 0.000  0.220  0.220HAPPY VALLEY RD 0.000CO 00108

 0.000  1.360  1.360COKESBURY RD 0.000CO 00109

 0.000  0.200  0.200PATTERSON AVE 0.000CO 00110

 0.000  0.770  0.770ST MARKS CHURCH RD 0.000CO 00111

 0.000  0.270  0.270CEDAR CORNER RD 0.000CO 00112

 0.000  0.220  0.220PRESTON DR 0.000CO 00113

 0.000  0.510  0.510MILL CREEK RD 0.000CO 00114

 0.320  0.000  0.320PRINCIPIO STATION RD 0.000CO 00115

 0.000  1.935  1.935MOUNTAIN HILL RD 0.000CO 00116

 0.000  4.010  4.010CARPENTERS POINT RD 0.000CO 00117

 0.000  0.450  0.450GREENBANK RD 0.000CO 00118

 0.000  0.410  0.410WOODALL RD 0.000CO 00119

 0.000  0.290  0.290CHERRY LA 0.000CO 00120

 0.000  0.210  0.210EDGEWATER AVE 0.000CO 00121

 0.000  0.130  0.130MARYLAND AVE 0.000CO 00122

 0.000  0.750  0.750WELLS CAMP RD 0.000CO 00123

 0.000  0.360  0.360CHARBON LA 0.000CO 00124

 0.000  1.050  1.050RAZOR STRAP RD 0.000CO 00125

 0.083  0.691  0.774BARON RD 0.000CO 00126

 0.000  0.460  0.460NAZARENE CAMP RD 0.000CO 00127

 0.000  2.040  2.040BETHEL CHURCH RD 0.000CO 00128

 0.000  0.360  0.360GOOSEMAR EXT 0.000CO 00130

 0.000  0.150  0.150CARTER RD 0.000CO 00131

 0.000  0.150  0.150ROSEBANK RD 0.000CO 00132

 0.000  1.300  1.300WOOD VALLEY RD 0.000CO 00133

 0.000  2.631  2.631LOMBARD RD 0.000CO 00134

 0.000  0.330  0.330MT OLIVET RD 0.000CO 00135

 0.000  1.270  1.270FAIRVIEW RD 0.000CO 00136

 0.000  1.860  1.860MIDDLE RD 0.000CO 00137

 0.000  2.040  2.040HILLTOP RD 0.000CO 00138

 0.000  0.890  0.890LITTLE ELK CREEK RD 0.000CO 00139

 0.000  2.100  2.100LITTLE ELK CREEK RD 0.000CO 00140

 0.000  1.290  1.290ROCK CHURCH RD 0.000CO 00141

 0.170  0.750  0.920BRICK HILL RD 0.000CO 00142

 0.000  1.910  1.910GALLAHER RD 0.000CO 00143

 0.000  4.690  4.690APPLETON RD 0.000CO 00144

 0.000  2.030  2.030LITTLE EGYPT RD 0.000CO 00145

 0.000  0.240  0.240ALEXANDER RD 0.000CO 00146

 0.000  0.690  0.690NELLIES CORNER RD 0.000CO 00147

 0.000  2.460  2.460BLAKE RD 0.000CO 00148

 0.000  2.660  2.660WHEATLEY RD 0.000CO 00149

 0.000  2.654  2.654KIRK RD 0.000CO 00150

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.380  0.380WOOLENS RD 0.000CO 00151

 0.000  0.290  0.290RIDGE RD 0.000CO 00152

 0.000  0.270  0.270SMITH RD 0.000CO 00153

 0.000  0.250  0.250UNION SCHOOL RD 0.000CO 00154

 0.000  0.150  0.150DARE DR 0.000CO 00155

 0.000  0.230  0.230NORTH PKWY 0.000CO 00156

 0.000  0.520  0.520EAST PKWY 0.000CO 00157

 0.000  0.120  0.120W ROSEMONT CIR 0.000CO 00158

 0.000  0.280  0.280E ROSEMONT CIR 0.000CO 00159

 0.000  2.395  2.395BOUCHELLE RD 0.000CO 00160

 0.000  0.410  0.410GREYSTONE RD 0.000CO 00161

 0.000  3.370  3.370LEEDS RD 0.000CO 00162

 0.000  0.230  0.230CEDAR HILL CHURCH RD 0.000CO 00163

 0.000  1.440  1.440BLACK SNAKE RD 0.000CO 00164

 0.000  0.740  0.740PROVIDENCE RD 0.000CO 00165

 0.110  0.540  0.650MCCLEARY RD 0.000CO 00166

 0.000  2.370  2.370MECHANICS VALLEY RD 0.000CO 00167

 0.000  0.670  0.670STEVENSON RD 0.000CO 00168

 0.000  1.300  1.300LUMS RD 0.000CO 00170

 0.000  0.020  0.020JETHRO ST 0.000CO 00171

 0.000  0.040  0.040MERREY ST 0.000CO 00172

 0.000  0.105  0.105ROLLING MILL RD 0.000CO 00173

 0.000  0.080  0.080INDIAN RD 0.000CO 00174

 0.000  1.150  1.150MARLEY RD 0.000CO 00175

 0.000  0.050  0.050THIOKOL RD 0.000CO 00176

 0.000  0.890  0.890SKY VIEW RD 0.000CO 00177

 0.000  0.300  0.3005TH AVE 0.000CO 00178

 0.000  0.290  0.290N SIMPERS RD 0.000CO 00179

 0.000  1.320  1.320CHILDS RD 0.000CO 00180

 0.000  1.380  1.380ELK MILLS RD 0.000CO 00181

 0.000  0.223  0.223BOOTH RD 0.000CO 00182

 0.000  1.580  1.580BIG ELK CHAPEL RD 0.000CO 00183

 0.000  1.310  1.310BREWSTER BRIDGE RD 0.000CO 00184

 0.000  0.990  0.990S SIMPERS RD 0.000CO 00185

 0.000  0.840  0.840CARTERS MILL RD 0.000CO 00186

 0.000  0.750  0.750DOGWOOD RD 0.000CO 00187

 0.000  0.440  0.440KIST RD 0.000CO 00188

 0.130  0.760  0.890ZEITLER RD 0.000CO 00189

 0.000  1.560  1.560RICKETTS MILL RD 0.000CO 00192

 0.000  0.090  0.090MARS AVE 0.000CO 00193

 0.000  0.770  0.770JOHNSTOWN RD 0.000CO 00194

 0.000  0.140  0.140MARS AVE 0.000CO 00195

 0.000  4.120  4.120IRISHTOWN RD 0.000CO 00196

 0.000  0.310  0.310SUSQUEHANNOCK BLVD 0.000CO 00197

 0.000  0.350  0.350ALGONQUIN RD 0.000CO 00198

 0.000  0.170  0.170SHAWNEE DR 0.000CO 00199

 0.000  3.250  3.250SHADY BEACH RD 0.000CO 00200

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  1.940  1.940MCKINNEYTOWN RD 0.000CO 00201

 0.000  1.000  1.000CARA COVE RD 0.000CO 00202

 0.000  1.420  1.420RED POINT RD 0.000CO 00203

 0.000  8.205  8.205OLD ELK NECK RD 0.000CO 00204

 0.000  1.185  1.185ELK RIVER LA 0.000CO 00205

 0.000  0.150  0.150CAMERON RD 0.000CO 00206

 0.000  0.280  0.280MAIN ST EXT N 0.000CO 00207

 0.000  0.470  0.470NORMAN ALLEN ST 0.000CO 00209

 0.000  0.290  0.290JOSEPH GALLAGHER ST 0.000CO 00210

 0.000  0.910  0.910WHITE HALL RD 0.000CO 00211

 0.000  1.060  1.060MALONEY RD 0.000CO 00213

 0.000  0.450  0.450MELBOURNE BLVD 0.000CO 00214

 0.000  1.130  1.130CAT SWAMP RD 0.000CO 00216

 0.000  0.390  0.390VALLEY RD 0.000CO 00217

 0.000  1.720  1.720JACKSON HALL SCHOOL RD 0.000CO 00218

 0.000  0.510  0.510JACKSON HALL SCHOOL RD 0.000CO 00219

 0.000  0.780  0.780WALNUT LA 0.000CO 00220

 0.000  1.460  1.460MUDDY LA 0.000CO 00224

 0.000  0.580  0.580W THOMSON DR 0.000CO 00225

 0.000  0.200  0.200JARMON RD 0.000CO 00226

 0.000  0.250  0.250WHITMORE DR 0.000CO 00227

 0.000  0.210  0.210BOWLING LA 0.000CO 00228

 0.000  0.080  0.080WINDSOR DR 0.000CO 00229

 0.000  0.060  0.060WILSON AVE 0.000CO 00233

 0.000  0.600  0.600IRON HILL RD 0.000CO 00234

 0.000  0.400  0.400CHESTNUT HILL RD 0.000CO 00235

 0.000  0.210  0.210PEACH RD 0.000CO 00236

 0.000  0.160  0.160APPLE LA 0.000CO 00237

 0.000  0.580  0.580SYCAMORE RD 0.000CO 00238

 0.000  0.090  0.090WALNUT DR 0.000CO 00239

 0.000  0.370  0.370CHERRY LA 0.000CO 00240

 0.000  1.040  1.040CHESTNUT DR 0.000CO 00241

 0.000  0.050  0.050FEEDER RD 0.000CO 00243

 0.000  0.370  0.370CEMETERY RD 0.000CO 00244

 0.000  0.290  0.290GRANDVIEW AVE 0.000CO 00245

 0.000  0.750  0.750HANCE POINT RD 0.000CO 00246

 0.000  0.320  0.320PLUM CREEK RD 0.000CO 00247

 0.000  6.570  6.570OLDFIELD POINT RD 0.000CO 00248

 0.000  0.490  0.490ELK RANCH PARK RD 0.000CO 00249

 0.000  0.160  0.160BLOSSOM LA 0.000CO 00250

 0.000  0.620  0.620ELKMORE RD 0.000CO 00251

 0.000  0.100  0.100PARK LA 0.000CO 00252

 0.000  1.120  1.120OLD CHESTNUT RD 0.000CO 00253

 0.000  0.480  0.480JONES CHAPEL RD 0.000CO 00254

 0.000  0.260  0.260HUMINSKI RD 0.000CO 00255

 0.610  0.000  0.610BOY SCOUT RD 0.000CO 00257

 0.000  0.150  0.150FALLS RD 0.000CO 00258

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.330  0.330WALTER BOULDEN ST 0.000CO 00259

 0.000  0.200  0.200RENE CARR ST 0.000CO 00260

 0.000  0.030  0.030ARTHUR CAMERON CIR 0.000CO 00261

 0.000  0.120  0.120REED HARTNETT ST 0.000CO 00262

 0.000  0.170  0.170MANOR RD 0.000CO 00263

 0.000  0.220  0.220LEEDOM RD 0.000CO 00264

 0.000  0.190  0.190KENT RD 0.000CO 00265

 0.000  0.060  0.060FAIRHILL RD 0.000CO 00266

 0.000  2.980  2.980FRENCHTOWN RD 0.000CO 00267

 0.000  1.280  1.280HUTTON RD 0.000CO 00268

 0.000  1.585  1.585WILLIAMS RD 0.000CO 00269

 0.000  0.360  0.360IRWIN AVE 0.000CO 00270

 0.000  0.890  0.890LEWIS SHORE RD W 0.000CO 00271

 0.000  0.280  0.280LEWIS SHORE RD E 0.000CO 00272

 0.000  0.640  0.640MCKEOWN RD 0.000CO 00273

 0.000  0.360  0.360ELKSIDE RD 0.000CO 00274

 0.000  0.450  0.450KNOLLWOOD RD 0.000CO 00275

 0.000  4.260  4.260ELK FOREST RD 0.000CO 00276

 0.000  0.270  0.270SOUTH FOREST RD 0.000CO 00277

 0.000  0.510  0.510SOUTH SHORE RD 0.000CO 00278

 0.000  0.830  0.830SPEARS HILL RD 0.000CO 00279

 0.000  1.885  1.885KNIGHTS CORNER RD 0.000CO 00280

 0.000  1.070  1.070WOODS RD 0.000CO 00281

 0.000  0.500  0.500BOAT YARD RD 0.000CO 00282

 0.000  0.870  0.870BASIL AVE 0.000CO 00283

 0.000  2.720  2.720RANDALIA RD 0.000CO 00284

 0.000  0.940  0.940CHESTNUT SPRINGS RD 0.000CO 00285

 0.000  0.280  0.280HARKINS LA 0.000CO 00286

 0.000  0.230  0.230RANDALIA RD 0.000CO 00287

 0.000  2.790  2.790COURT HOUSE POINT RD 0.000CO 00289

 0.000  0.820  0.820SHORT CUT RD 0.000CO 00290

 0.000  4.220  4.220TOWN POINT RD 0.000CO 00291

 0.000  0.570  0.570PORT HERMAN RD 0.000CO 00292

 0.000  0.550  0.550HOLLYWOOD BEACH RD 0.000CO 00293

 0.000  0.830  0.830GOUR RD 0.000CO 00294

 0.000  4.230  4.230GLEBE RD 0.000CO 00295

 0.000  0.300  0.300KITTY KNIGHT BLVD 0.000CO 00296

 0.000  2.920  2.920CHERRY GROVE RD 0.000CO 00297

 0.000  1.500  1.500STONEY BATTERY RD 0.000CO 00298

 0.000  1.750  1.750NEW CUT RD 0.000CO 00299

 0.000  2.030  2.030FINGER BOARD SCHOOL HOUSE RD 0.000CO 00300

 0.000  1.170  1.170PINEWOOD RD 0.000CO 00301

 0.000  0.580  0.580CABIN JOHN RD 0.000CO 00302

 0.000  0.750  0.750NEW CUT RD 0.000CO 00304

 0.000  2.827  2.827SANDY BOTTOM RD 0.000CO 00305

 0.000  1.940  1.940KNIGHT ISLAND RD 0.000CO 00306

 0.000  0.270  0.270SCHOOL HOUSE LA 0.000CO 00307

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.250  0.250GEORGE ST 0.000CO 00308

 0.000  7.040  7.040GROVE NECK RD 0.000CO 00309

 0.000  0.370  0.370PEDDLERS LA 0.000CO 00310

 0.000  3.640  3.640POND NECK RD 0.000CO 00311

 0.000  3.094  3.094STEMMERS RUN RD 0.000CO 00312

 0.000  3.360  3.360BOHEMIA CHURCH RD 0.000CO 00313

 0.000  0.330  0.330WHITE CRYSTAL BEACH RD 0.000CO 00314

 0.000  1.720  1.720ST AUGUSTINE RD S 0.000CO 00316

 0.000  7.190  7.190OLD TELEGRAPH RD 0.000CO 00317

 0.000  0.920  0.920MYRTLE WILSON RD 0.000CO 00318

 0.000  2.280  2.280CHRISTOPHER RD 0.000CO 00319

 0.000  1.590  1.590WORSELL MANOR RD 0.000CO 00320

 0.000  2.030  2.030CHURCH RD 0.000CO 00321

 0.000  3.450  3.450MIDDLE NECK RD 0.000CO 00322

 0.000  0.190  0.190RUMSEY RD 0.000CO 00323

 0.000  0.140  0.140BOHEMIA MILL RD 0.000CO 00324

 0.000  0.080  0.080BUNKER HILL RD 0.000CO 00325

 0.000  0.610  0.610BOYER RD 0.000CO 00326

 0.000  2.210  2.210SASSAFRAS RD 0.000CO 00327

 0.000  0.090  0.090WARDS HILL RD 0.000CO 00328

 0.000  2.780  2.780WARDS HILL RD 0.000CO 00329

 0.000  1.660  1.660BUDD LANDING RD 0.000CO 00330

 0.000  0.030  0.030FREDERICK ST 0.000CO 00331

 0.000  0.120  0.120UNION FOLLY RD 0.000CO 00332

 0.000  2.090  2.090EDGAR PRICE RD 0.000CO 00333

 0.000  0.110  0.110MT NEBO RD 0.000CO 00334

 0.000  0.107  0.107COURTHOUSE LA 0.000CO 00335

 0.000  0.360  0.360NORTH HILLS DR 0.000CO 00336

 0.000  0.160  0.160WOODS RD 0.000CO 00337

 0.000  0.050  0.050GILMORE LA 0.000CO 00338

 0.000  0.141  0.141BRIDGEWOOD AVE 0.000CO 00339

 0.000  1.010  1.010WEAVER MEADOWS RD 0.000CO 00340

 0.410  0.000  0.410UNION VALLEY RD 0.000CO 00341

 0.000  0.160  0.160COURTNEY DR 0.000CO 00342

 0.000  0.140  0.140LAKEVIEW DR 0.000CO 00343

 0.000  0.110  0.110MILL POND DR 0.000CO 00344

 0.000  0.080  0.080PLEASANT VIEW CHURCH RD 0.000CO 00345

 0.000  0.350  0.350CRESWELL AVE 0.000CO 00346

 0.000  0.090  0.090ROSS ST 0.000CO 00347

 0.000  0.100  0.100ELEANOR ST 0.000CO 00348

 0.000  0.090  0.090STATE ST 0.000CO 00349

 0.000  0.710  0.710PLUM POINT RD 0.000CO 00350

 0.000  0.430  0.430OLD FERRY RD 0.000CO 00351

 0.000  0.170  0.170ELK RD 0.000CO 00352

 0.000  0.160  0.160OAK ST 0.000CO 00353

 0.000  0.120  0.120GILLEY RD 0.000CO 00354

 0.000  0.340  0.340CARTER RD 0.000CO 00355

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL OR 
STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CECIL BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.440  0.440CARRIAGE LA 0.000CO 00356

 0.000  0.640  0.640HOLLY OAK DR 0.000CO 00357

 0.000  0.060  0.060ASH LA 0.000CO 00358

 0.000  0.124  0.124KING ST 0.000CO 00359

 0.000  0.150  0.150WYATT LA 0.000CO 00360

 0.000  0.260  0.260BRINTON WAY 0.000CO 00361

 0.000  0.080  0.080NORWAY CT 0.000CO 00362

 0.000  0.080  0.080WESTOVER DR 0.000CO 00363

 0.000  0.520  0.520WOODBINE CIR 0.000CO 00364

 0.000  0.300  0.300DIAMOND JIM RD 0.000CO 00365

 0.000  0.480  0.480TWO RIVERS RD 0.000CO 00366

 0.000  0.130  0.130TWO RIVERS LA 0.000CO 00367

 0.000  0.500  0.500ARBUTUS ST 0.000CO 00368

 0.000  0.320  0.320MARLYN DR 0.000CO 00369

 0.000  0.120  0.120SUNNY DELL DR 0.000CO 00370

 0.000  0.080  0.080DARLISE CT 0.000CO 00371

 0.000  0.070  0.070APPLETON ACRES CT 0.000CO 00372

 0.000  0.550  0.550KENNEDY BLVD 0.000CO 00373

 0.000  0.180  0.180HIGHLAND AVE 0.000CO 00374

 0.000  0.140  0.140SHELTER COVE DR 0.000CO 00375

 0.000  0.530  0.530RIVERSIDE DR 0.000CO 00376

 0.000  0.150  0.150SUNSET DR 0.000CO 00377

 0.000  0.250  0.250KAREN DR 0.000CO 00378

 0.000  0.080  0.080ORIOLES NEST 0.000CO 00379

 0.000  0.270  0.270COX RD 0.000CO 00381

 0.000  0.230  0.230PINK DOGWOOD RD 0.000CO 00382

 0.000  0.490  0.490RIVERSIDE DR 0.000CO 00383

 0.000  0.120  0.120MOCKINGBIRD LA 0.000CO 00384

 0.000  0.120  0.120PEACOCK LA 0.000CO 00385

 0.000  0.120  0.120ROBIN DR 0.000CO 00386

 0.000  0.200  0.200OTTER POINT RD 0.000CO 00387

 0.000  0.150  0.150S EDGEWOOD DR 0.000CO 00388

 0.000  0.270  0.270N EDGEWOOD DR 0.000CO 00389

 0.000  0.110  0.110E VILLAGE RD 0.000CO 00391

 0.000  0.120  0.120ACORN DR 0.000CO 00392

 0.000  0.100  0.100COUNTRY LA 0.000CO 00393

 0.000  0.240  0.240LAKE DR 0.000CO 00394

 0.000  0.100  0.100FOX TAIL DR 0.000CO 00396

 0.000  0.680  0.680PEPPERMINT DR 0.000CO 00398

 0.000  0.510  0.510OAKWOOD RD 0.000CO 00399

 0.000  0.590  0.590CONOWINGO LAKE RD 0.000CO 00400

 0.000  1.120  1.120OLD MILL RD 0.000CO 00401

 0.000  0.390  0.390MOUNT ST 0.000CO 00402

 0.000  1.270  1.270STEVENS RD 0.000CO 00403

 0.670  0.000  0.670THANKLESS LA 0.000CO 00404

 0.000  0.610  0.610COWAN RD 0.000CO 00405

 0.000  0.890  0.890SMITH RD 0.000CO 00406

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL OR 
STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CECIL BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  1.810  1.810CROTHERS RD 0.000CO 00407

 0.000  1.160  1.160JACKSON PARK RD 0.000CO 00408

 0.000  0.060  0.060RIVERSIDE LA 0.000CO 00409

 0.000  2.710  2.710UNION CHURCH RD 0.000CO 00410

 0.000  3.045  3.045WARBURTON RD 0.000CO 00411

 0.000  0.420  0.420ATKINSON CIR 0.000CO 00413

 0.000  0.180  0.180N ROSEMONT CIR 0.000CO 00415

 0.000  0.450  0.450HILLWOOD RD 0.000CO 00416

 0.000  0.290  0.290HARVEST LA 0.000CO 00417

 0.000  0.160  0.160SOUTH PKWY 0.000CO 00418

 0.000  0.290  0.290WEST PKWY 0.000CO 00419

 0.000  1.690  1.690TONYS RD 0.000CO 00420

 0.000  0.680  0.680RUSSELL RD 0.000CO 00421

 0.000  0.930  0.930MOLITOR RD 0.000CO 00423

 0.000  1.080  1.080STAR ROUTE RD 0.000CO 00424

 0.000  3.680  3.680NOTTINGHAM RD 0.000CO 00425

 0.000  1.650  1.650BARKSDALE RD 0.000CO 00426

 0.000  1.260  1.260RACINE SCHOOL RD 0.000CO 00427

 0.000  0.900  0.900RIVER RD 0.000CO 00429

 0.000  0.540  0.540OLD LOCUST POINT RD 0.000CO 00431

 0.000  0.690  0.690BLAIR SHORE RD 0.000CO 00432

 0.000  1.350  1.350CASSIDY WHARF RD 0.000CO 00433

 0.000  1.060  1.060MITTON RD 0.000CO 00434

 0.000  0.310  0.310WATER ST 0.000CO 00435

 0.090  0.180  0.270HILLCREST LA 0.000CO 00436

 0.000  0.040  0.040BALSAM CIR 0.000CO 00438

 0.000  0.080  0.080EAST DR 0.000CO 00439

 0.000  0.770  0.770CHES HAVEN RD 0.000CO 00440

 0.000  0.380  0.380BUENA VISTA DR 0.000CO 00441

 0.000  0.100  0.100ARROWHEAD DR 0.000CO 00442

 0.000  0.100  0.100CAMPBELL LA 0.000CO 00443

 0.000  0.120  0.120WESTOVER PL 0.000CO 00444

 0.000  0.090  0.090JENSEN LA 0.000CO 00445

 0.000  0.230  0.230LEE DR 0.000CO 00446

 0.000  0.070  0.070BYWOOD RD 0.000CO 00447

 0.000  0.840  0.840FAIR HILL DR 0.000CO 00448

 0.000  0.950  0.950HAZELMOOR DR 0.000CO 00451

 0.000  0.330  0.330HOLLIS CIR 0.000CO 00452

 0.110  0.000  0.110NANCY ST 0.000CO 00453

 0.000  0.100  0.100PRINCE ST 0.000CO 00454

 0.000  0.140  0.140BLUEFIELD DR 0.000CO 00455

 0.000  0.420  0.420YELLOW FIELD BLVD 0.000CO 00456

 0.000  0.400  0.400BROWNFIELD LOOP 0.000CO 00457

 0.000  0.120  0.120REDFIELD DR 0.000CO 00458

 0.000  0.500  0.500PAPER MILL RD 0.000CO 00459

 0.000  0.180  0.180PATRICK WARD DR 0.000CO 00460

 0.000  0.640  0.640VINYARD DR 0.000CO 00461

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL OR 
STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CECIL BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.500  0.500NANTUCKETT DR 0.000CO 00462

 0.000  0.450  0.450VISTA DR 0.000CO 00463

 0.000  0.070  0.070LISA CT 0.000CO 00464

 0.000  0.080  0.080SCARLET WAY 0.000CO 00465

 0.000  0.140  0.140RHETT CT 0.000CO 00466

 0.000  0.450  0.450RHETT LA 0.000CO 00467

 0.000  0.070  0.070SCARLET CT 0.000CO 00468

 0.000  0.170  0.170FILBERT RD 0.000CO 00469

 0.000  0.030  0.030ERIE CT 0.000CO 00470

 0.000  0.080  0.080ONTARIO CT 0.000CO 00471

 0.000  0.080  0.080EAST HURON CT 0.000CO 00472

 0.000  0.020  0.020VICTORIA CT 0.000CO 00473

 0.000  0.710  0.710LAKESIDE DR 0.000CO 00474

 0.000  0.290  0.290CHARLES ST 0.000CO 00475

 0.000  0.430  0.430AVALON AVE 0.000CO 00476

 0.000  0.100  0.100HILL CREST CT 0.000CO 00477

 0.000  0.200  0.200THRUWAY DR 0.000CO 00478

 0.000  0.060  0.060BALLANTRAE CT 0.000CO 00479

 0.000  0.550  0.550BALLANTRAE DR 0.000CO 00480

 0.000  0.640  0.640KIRKCALDY DR 0.000CO 00481

 0.000  0.220  0.220SHARPLESS DR 0.000CO 00482

 0.000  0.390  0.390BLACK OAK DR 0.000CO 00483

 0.000  0.200  0.200BARKSDALE CT 0.000CO 00484

 0.000  0.230  0.230SCHUCKLER DR 0.000CO 00485

 0.000  0.160  0.160JACKSON AVE 0.000CO 00486

 0.000  0.100  0.100HAMMER DR 0.000CO 00487

 0.000  0.090  0.090ATLANTA CT 0.000CO 00488

 0.000  0.030  0.030KYECHA CIR 0.000CO 00489

 0.000  0.220  0.220ASHLEY DR 0.000CO 00490

 0.000  0.170  0.170CHEROKEE DR 0.000CO 00492

 0.000  0.100  0.100PARK TOWNE DR 0.000CO 00493

 0.000  0.110  0.110MILESTONE RD 0.000CO 00494

 0.000  0.260  0.260QUAKER LA 0.000CO 00495

 0.000  0.680  0.680BRICK MEETINGHOUSE RD 0.000CO 00496

 0.000  0.060  0.060KATHERINE CT 0.000CO 00497

 0.000  0.080  0.080KELLEY CT 0.000CO 00498

 0.000  0.040  0.040KRISTOPHER WAY 0.000CO 00499

 0.000  0.190  0.190DENNIS DR 0.000CO 00500

 0.000  0.350  0.350EVAN DR 0.000CO 00501

 0.000  0.090  0.090SHAH LA N 0.000CO 00502

 0.000  0.450  0.450FARRAH DR 0.000CO 00503

 0.000  0.040  0.040NAHIDE DR 0.000CO 00504

 0.230  0.000  0.230SPREADY OAK RD 0.000CO 00505

 0.000  0.390  0.390SILCHESTER DR 0.000CO 00506

 0.000  0.140  0.140SANDHURST LA 0.000CO 00507

 0.000  0.250  0.250CAMBRIDGE RD 0.000CO 00508

 0.000  0.040  0.040SUPERIOR CT 0.000CO 00509

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL OR 
STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CECIL BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.430  0.430CHAMPLAIN RD 0.000CO 00510

 0.000  0.030  0.030CAYUGA LA 0.000CO 00511

 0.000  0.080  0.080CONOWINGO CT 0.000CO 00512

 0.000  0.030  0.030SENECA CT 0.000CO 00513

 0.000  0.020  0.020LOUISE CT 0.000CO 00514

 0.000  0.040  0.040MICHIGAN CT 0.000CO 00515

 0.000  0.220  0.220HEMPHILL ST 0.000CO 00516

 0.000  0.260  0.260BONNEY SHORES RD 0.000CO 00517

 0.000  0.140  0.140OAK RD 0.000CO 00518

 0.000  0.140  0.140SASSAFRAS ST 0.000CO 00519

 0.000  0.550  0.550MERRY KNOLL LA 0.000CO 00520

 0.000  0.200  0.200GONCE RD 0.000CO 00521

 0.000  1.153  1.153MILL LA 0.000CO 00522

 0.000  1.580  1.580DEAVER RD 0.000CO 00523

 0.000  0.270  0.270FOX CHASE DR 0.000CO 00524

 0.000  0.290  0.290ANDORA DR 0.000CO 00525

 0.000  0.060  0.060KENNEDY BLVD 0.000CO 00526

 0.000  0.040  0.040TERRY AVE 0.000CO 00527

 0.000  0.180  0.180KIMBERLY CIR 0.000CO 00528

 0.000  0.470  0.470MIDDLECROFT RD 0.000CO 00529

 0.000  0.670  0.670SPRINGFIELD DR 0.000CO 00530

 0.000  0.120  0.120WOODVIEW LA 0.000CO 00531

 0.000  0.370  0.370DOWNING DR 0.000CO 00532

 0.000  0.080  0.080JAMES CT 0.000CO 00533

 0.000  0.240  0.240JENKINS RD 0.000CO 00534

 0.000  0.220  0.220LOCHARRON DR 0.000CO 00535

 0.000  0.050  0.050MEGAN CIR 0.000CO 00536

 0.000  0.120  0.120CLOVER RD 0.000CO 00537

 0.000  0.810  0.810GREENWOOD ST 0.000CO 00538

 0.000  0.460  0.460WINDMILL RD 0.000CO 00539

 0.000  0.380  0.380TULIP DR 0.000CO 00540

 0.000  0.400  0.400WOODSTOCK DR 0.000CO 00541

 0.000  0.070  0.070WALLAMSEY LA 0.000CO 00542

 0.000  0.040  0.040DEVON PL 0.000CO 00543

 0.000  0.190  0.190LEICESTER RD 0.000CO 00544

 0.000  0.060  0.060CHICHESTER CIR 0.000CO 00545

 0.000  0.070  0.070CANTERBURY CT 0.000CO 00546

 0.000  0.750  0.750WILLARD DR 0.000CO 00547

 0.000  0.440  0.440REMINGTON RD 0.000CO 00548

 0.000  0.270  0.270PORTER RD 0.000CO 00549

 0.000  0.190  0.190ZION ACRES RD 0.000CO 00550

 0.000  0.120  0.120SILCHESTER CT 0.000CO 00551

 0.000  0.240  0.240TWIN LAKES RD 0.000CO 00552

 0.000  2.580  2.580CRAIGTOWN RD 0.000CO 00553

 0.000  0.350  0.350BARTON RD 0.000CO 00554

 0.000  1.280  1.280CAMP MEETING GROUND RD 0.000CO 00555

 0.000  0.350  0.350WILSON ST 0.000CO 00556

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL OR 
STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CECIL BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  2.250  2.250LOCUST POINT RD 0.000CO 00558

 0.000  0.100  0.100LESLIE RD S 0.000CO 00559

 0.000  1.890  1.890OLD CONOWINGO RD 0.000CO 00560

 0.000  0.160  0.160ELBOW LA 0.000CO 00561

 0.000  0.230  0.230PICCADILLY CT 0.000CO 00562

 0.000  0.050  0.050ROGERS RD 0.000CO 00563

 0.000  0.110  0.110GROVE NECK RD SPUR A 0.000CO 00565

 0.000  0.030  0.030GROVE NECK RD SPUR B 0.000CO 00566

 0.000  0.160  0.160CAYOTS CORNER RD SPUR 0.000CO 00567

 0.000  1.340  1.340ROWLANDSVILLE RD 0.000CO 00568

 0.000  0.110  0.110FRONTAGE RD 0.000CO 00569

 0.000  0.250  0.250OLD FARMINGTON RD 0.000CO 00571

 0.000  0.440  0.440WALNUT GARDEN RD 0.000CO 00572

 0.000  0.930  0.930OLD ZION RD 0.000CO 00573

 0.000  0.870  0.870OLD BAYVIEW RD 0.000CO 00574

 0.000  0.540  0.540MARYSVILLE RD 0.000CO 00575

 0.000  0.260  0.260LESLIE RD N 0.000CO 00576

 0.000  0.300  0.300ROGERS RD 0.000CO 00577

 0.000  1.716  1.716HANCE POINT RD 0.000CO 00579

 0.000  0.450  0.450OLD LOG CABIN RD 0.000CO 00580

 0.000  0.590  0.590ARRANTS RD 0.000CO 00581

 0.000  0.320  0.320PENINSULA DR 0.000CO 00582

 0.000  0.090  0.090POINT RD SPUR 0.000CO 00583

 0.000  0.071  0.071STONE HOUSE LA 0.000CO 00584

 0.000  0.250  0.250SALE BARN RD 0.000CO 00585

 0.000  1.990  1.990HARRISVILLE RD 0.000CO 00586

 0.000  0.650  0.650JOE MELTZ RD 0.000CO 00587

 0.000  0.440  0.440BELLE HILL RD 0.000CO 00588

 0.000  0.050  0.050WEAVER'S CORNER RD 0.000CO 00589

 0.000  0.090  0.090PEDDLERS LA 0.000CO 00590

 0.000  0.570  0.570OLD CRYSTAL BEACH RD 0.000CO 00591

 0.000  0.100  0.100MAPLE LA 0.000CO 00592

 0.000  0.710  0.710JUSTICE WAY 0.000CO 00593

 0.000  0.410  0.410SCHOOL HOUSE LA 0.000CO 00594

 0.000  0.590  0.590COLONIAL CIR 0.000CO 00595

 0.000  0.230  0.230VALLEY FORGE DR 0.000CO 00596

 0.000  0.050  0.050VALLEY FORGE PL 0.000CO 00597

 0.000  0.090  0.090BRANDYWINE RD 0.000CO 00598

 0.000  0.630  0.630WILLOW DR 0.000CO 00599

 0.000  0.070  0.070MAPLE CT 0.000CO 00600

 0.000  0.050  0.050WILLOW CT 0.000CO 00601

 0.000  0.100  0.100WILLOW CT 0.000CO 00602

 0.000  0.100  0.100BEECH DR 0.000CO 00603

 0.000  0.620  0.620WEED LA 0.000CO 00604

 0.000  0.110  0.110CRABBE CT 0.000CO 00605

 0.000  0.230  0.230MORGAN CREEK RD 0.000CO 00606

 0.000  0.070  0.070BATTERY POINT RD 0.000CO 00607

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL OR 
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PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH
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 0.000  0.310  0.310VANDERLYN DR 0.000CO 00608

 0.000  0.130  0.130THOREAU RD 0.000CO 00609

 0.000  0.270  0.270OAKRIDGE CT 0.000CO 00610

 0.000  0.180  0.180DUCK HOLLOW DR 0.000CO 00611

 0.000  0.180  0.180BASIN RD 0.000CO 00612

 0.000  0.140  0.140NORTH RD 0.000CO 00613

 0.000  0.290  0.290BAYVIEW RD 0.000CO 00614

 0.000  0.100  0.100RADLEY RUN RD 0.000CO 00615

 0.000  0.340  0.340AUGUSTA DR 0.000CO 00616

 0.000  0.290  0.290OLD ELK NECK RD SPUR 0.000CO 00617

 0.000  0.450  0.450MACINTOSH DR 0.000CO 00618

 0.000  0.380  0.380COLONIAL WAY 0.000CO 00619

 0.000  0.370  0.370STARKEY LA 0.000CO 00620

 0.000  0.230  0.230STITES LA 0.000CO 00621

 0.000  0.240  0.240WALNUT GROVE RD 0.000CO 00622

 0.000  1.110  1.110CHERRY HILL RD 0.000CO 00623

 0.000  0.010  0.010OLD MD 812 SPUR 0.000CO 00624

 0.000  0.190  0.190HACKS POINT RD 0.000CO 00625

 0.000  0.110  0.110ANGLEWOOD AVE 0.000CO 00626

 0.000  0.200  0.200RIVERVIEW AVE 0.000CO 00627

 0.000  0.140  0.140HILLTOP RD 0.000CO 00628

 0.000  0.220  0.220BEACH VIEW AVE 0.000CO 00629

 0.000  0.210  0.210FARMDALE RD 0.000CO 00630

 0.000  0.290  0.290PARKSIDE DR 0.000CO 00631

 0.000  0.200  0.200FAIRFIELD AVE 0.000CO 00632

 0.000  0.130  0.130PARK LA 0.000CO 00633

 0.000  0.110  0.110PARK LA 0.000CO 00634

 0.000  0.090  0.090FERRY POINT LA 0.000CO 00635

 0.000  0.410  0.410CRYSTAL BEACH RD 0.000CO 00636

 0.000  0.460  0.460PENNSYLVANIA AVE 0.000CO 00637

 0.000  0.130  0.130KENT RD 0.000CO 00638

 0.000  0.140  0.140CECIL RD 0.000CO 00639

 0.000  0.150  0.150CEDAR ST 0.000CO 00640

 0.000  0.120  0.120WOODSIDE AVE 0.000CO 00641

 0.000  0.140  0.140BIRCH RD 0.000CO 00642

 0.000  0.170  0.170HOLLY ST 0.000CO 00643

 0.160  0.000  0.160ELM ST 0.000CO 00644

 0.000  0.170  0.170READING RD 0.000CO 00645

 0.000  0.170  0.170LOCUST ST 0.000CO 00646

 0.000  0.160  0.160VALLEY RD 0.000CO 00647

 0.000  0.120  0.120NO NAME 0.000CO 00648

 0.000  0.360  0.360HILLTOP DR 0.000CO 00649

 0.000  0.460  0.460BAY BLVD 0.000CO 00650

 0.000  0.300  0.300WALNUT ST 0.000CO 00651

 0.000  0.320  0.3204TH AVE 0.000CO 00652

 0.000  0.090  0.090SUMMIT RD 0.000CO 00653

 0.000  0.100  0.100GREEN ST 0.000CO 00654

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL OR 
STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CECIL BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.110  0.110ROBERTS ST 0.000CO 00655

 0.000  0.350  0.350PARK DR 0.000CO 00656

 0.000  0.090  0.0905TH AVE 0.000CO 00657

 0.000  0.110  0.1103RD AVE 0.000CO 00658

 0.000  0.110  0.1102ND AVE 0.000CO 00659

 0.000  0.030  0.0301ST AVE 0.000CO 00660

 0.000  0.140  0.140MARYLAND AVE 0.000CO 00661

 0.000  0.140  0.140FLORIDA AVE 0.000CO 00662

 0.000  0.140  0.140GEORGIA AVE 0.000CO 00663

 0.000  0.140  0.140CAROLINA AVE 0.000CO 00664

 0.000  0.140  0.140NEW JERSEY AVE 0.000CO 00665

 0.000  0.120  0.120OAK AVE 0.000CO 00666

 0.000  0.150  0.150NEW YORK AVE 0.000CO 00667

 0.000  0.270  0.270DELAWARE AVE 0.000CO 00668

 0.000  0.150  0.150VIRGINIA AVE 0.000CO 00669

 0.000  0.160  0.160MANOR DR 0.000CO 00670

 0.000  0.120  0.120ASH AVE 0.000CO 00671

 0.000  0.160  0.160EAST END DR 0.000CO 00672

 0.070  0.000  0.070LEE ST 0.000CO 00673

 0.060  0.000  0.060LINWOOD ST 0.000CO 00674

 0.000  0.070  0.070CHERRY LA 0.000CO 00675

 0.000  0.060  0.060BEECHWOOD ST 0.000CO 00676

 0.000  0.070  0.070ELDERBERRY ST 0.000CO 00677

 0.000  0.060  0.060GLENWOOD ST 0.000CO 00678

 0.000  0.090  0.090SOFTWOOD RD 0.000CO 00679

 0.000  0.090  0.090INKBURRY ST 0.000CO 00680

 0.000  0.390  0.390DRIFT WAY 0.000CO 00681

 0.000  0.280  0.280SNUG HARBOR WAY 0.000CO 00682

 0.000  0.060  0.060MID WAY 0.000CO 00683

 0.000  0.040  0.040STORE RD 0.000CO 00684

 0.000  0.190  0.190CAMI WAY 0.000CO 00685

 0.000  0.120  0.120ELMER JAY WAY 0.000CO 00686

 0.000  0.920  0.920CASPARUS WAY 0.000CO 00687

 0.000  0.080  0.080SUSANNA DR 0.000CO 00688

 0.000  0.120  0.120AUGUSTINA DR 0.000CO 00689

 0.000  0.080  0.080CATHERINE DR 0.000CO 00690

 0.000  0.280  0.280CRESTWOOD DR 0.000CO 00691

 0.000  0.040  0.040LEXINGTON CT 0.000CO 00692

 0.000  0.090  0.090FOSTER LA 0.000CO 00693

 0.000  1.930  1.930BASIN RUN RD 0.000CO 00694

 0.000  1.990  1.990RAGAN RD 0.000CO 00695

 0.030  0.140  0.170DEANS BANK RD 0.000CO 00696

 0.000  0.130  0.130FOXWOOD RD 0.000CO 00697

 0.000  0.610  0.610ARUNDEL LA 0.000CO 00698

 0.000  0.160  0.160TIMBERLANE DR 0.000CO 00699

 0.000  0.040  0.040SALEM CT 0.000CO 00700

 0.000  0.080  0.080CISSEL LA 0.000CO 00701

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL OR 
STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CECIL BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.070  0.070CHAMPLAIN CT 0.000CO 00704

 0.000  0.020  0.020CHARLES CT 0.000CO 00705

 0.000  0.110  0.110WINESAP CT 0.000CO 00707

 0.000  0.180  0.180MARY JANE LA 0.000CO 00708

 0.000  0.160  0.160CANTERBURY CT 0.000CO 00709

 0.000  0.190  0.190JOY DR 0.000CO 00711

 0.000  0.090  0.090QUAKER LA 0.000CO 00712

 0.000  0.110  0.110GRANITE AVE 0.000CO 00713

 0.000  0.220  0.220RACE ST 0.000CO 00714

 0.000  6.150  6.150LIBERTY GROVE RD 0.000CO 00715

 0.000  0.100  0.100HUNT VALLEY CT 0.000CO 00716

 0.000  0.886  0.886BETHEL CEMETERY RD 0.000CO 00717

 0.000  1.060  1.060ED MOORE RD 0.000CO 00718

 0.000  0.120  0.120HOLLY DR 0.000CO 00719

 0.000  0.280  0.280ANDREA DR 0.000CO 00720

 0.000  0.210  0.210AJS CT 0.000CO 00721

 0.000  0.100  0.100LAUREL WAY 0.000CO 00722

 0.000  0.040  0.040CHARLES CT 0.000CO 00723

 0.000  0.290  0.290ACADEMY DR 0.000CO 00724

 0.000  0.300  0.300STRATTON CIR 0.000CO 00725

 0.000  0.300  0.300DANIEL BATHON DR 0.000CO 00726

 0.000  0.320  0.320INVERNESS DR 0.000CO 00727

 0.000  0.030  0.030IROQUOIS CT 0.000CO 00728

 0.000  0.160  0.160SUNNYSIDE DR 0.000CO 00729

 0.000  0.460  0.460HONEYSUCKLE DR 0.000CO 00730

 0.000  0.310  0.310HUNT VALLEY LOOP 0.000CO 00731

 0.000  0.100  0.100SOMERSET CT 0.000CO 00732

 0.000  0.090  0.090FAIRFIELD RD 0.000CO 00733

 0.000  0.780  0.780FIELDCREST DR 0.000CO 00734

 0.000  0.140  0.140FURROW LA 0.000CO 00735

 0.000  0.140  0.140DORIS DR 0.000CO 00736

 0.000  0.030  0.030DEBORAH CT 0.000CO 00737

 0.000  0.200  0.200BREEZEWAY DR 0.000CO 00738

 0.000  0.240  0.240FOX FIRE DR 0.000CO 00739

 0.000  0.200  0.200HUNT VALLEY DR 0.000CO 00740

 0.000  0.220  0.220ULMER LA 0.000CO 00741

 0.000  0.140  0.140LOVELAND DR 0.000CO 00742

 0.000  0.040  0.040ASTER CT 0.000CO 00743

 0.000  0.110  0.110HEATHER RD 0.000CO 00744

 0.000  0.230  0.230HAWTHORN DR 0.000CO 00745

 0.000  0.240  0.240TOPEKA RD 0.000CO 00746

 0.000  0.110  0.110TOPEKA CT 0.000CO 00747

 0.000  0.120  0.120PLEASANT DR 0.000CO 00748

 0.000  0.400  0.400BRANTWOOD DR 0.000CO 00749

 0.000  0.140  0.140MERION CT 0.000CO 00750

 0.000  0.190  0.190ROLLING GREEN DR 0.000CO 00751

 0.000  0.210  0.210SARAH DR 0.000CO 00752

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL OR 
STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CECIL BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.120  0.120ENFIELD RD 0.000CO 00753

 0.000  0.160  0.160ALDA DR 0.000CO 00754

 0.000  2.080  2.080POST RD 0.000CO 00755

 0.000  0.930  0.930PLEASANT GROVE RD 0.000CO 00756

 0.000  0.080  0.080BARNES LA 0.000CO 00757

 0.000  0.320  0.320FOXES LA 0.000CO 00758

 0.000  0.350  0.350ROBERTS WAY 0.000CO 00759

 0.000  0.180  0.180CYNTHIA CT 0.000CO 00760

 0.130  0.000  0.130BULLET ST 0.000CO 00761

 0.000  0.140  0.140GRANDVIEW DR 0.000CO 00762

 0.000  0.080  0.080ROSE CT 0.000CO 00763

 0.000  0.260  0.260KANAWHA DR 0.000CO 00764

 0.000  0.060  0.060PONCA CIR 0.000CO 00765

 0.000  0.030  0.030KANAWHA CIR 0.000CO 00766

 0.000  0.870  0.870CREE TERR 0.000CO 00767

 0.000  0.180  0.180KANAWHA DR 0.000CO 00768

 0.000  0.260  0.260NATCHEZ WAY 0.000CO 00769

 0.000  0.610  0.610CODJUS DR 0.000CO 00770

 0.000  0.130  0.130ILLINI WAY 0.000CO 00771

 0.000  0.190  0.190ALGONQUIN DR 0.000CO 00772

 0.000  0.560  0.560DUTCH DR 0.000CO 00773

 0.000  0.140  0.140CROCUS CT 0.000CO 00774

 0.000  0.100  0.100SANDY RUN 0.000CO 00775

 0.000  0.650  0.650WHITE PINE CIR 0.000CO 00776

 0.000  0.360  0.360CLEAR VIEW AVE 0.000CO 00777

 0.000  0.190  0.190SHORE DR 0.000CO 00778

 0.000  0.140  0.140ELK HILL CT 0.000CO 00779

 0.000  0.090  0.090BEAUCHAMP RD 0.000CO 00780

 0.000  0.200  0.200WARDSON DR 0.000CO 00781

 0.000  0.420  0.420SHARON ST 0.000CO 00782

 0.000  0.170  0.170BOYDS RD 0.000CO 00783

 0.000  0.870  0.870TOCKWOGH DR 0.000CO 00785

 0.000  0.060  0.060BLYTHE DALE RD 0.000CO 00786

 0.000  0.080  0.080CECIL MANOR SCHOOL RD 0.000CO 00787

 0.000  0.110  0.110WALDEN CT 0.000CO 00788

 0.000  1.150  1.150HITCHING POST DR 0.000CO 00789

 0.000  0.370  0.370SURREY LA 0.000CO 00790

 0.000  0.200  0.200HUDLER LA 0.000CO 00791

 0.000  0.270  0.270CHADS WAY 0.000CO 00792

 0.000  0.060  0.060BOOT HILL CT 0.000CO 00793

 0.000  0.220  0.220SPARROWS WAY 0.000CO 00794

 0.000  0.170  0.170N RIVERTON RD 0.000CO 00795

 0.000  0.110  0.110RIVERTON RD S 0.000CO 00796

 0.000  0.150  0.150HOPEWELL CT 0.000CO 00797

 0.000  0.060  0.060ULMER CT 0.000CO 00798

 0.000  0.360  0.360GINA CT 0.000CO 00799

 0.030  0.320  0.350CLUB LA 0.000CO 00800

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL OR 
STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CECIL BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.160  0.160MATTHEW BATHON CT 0.000CO 00801

 0.000  0.220  0.220FRANKLIN DR 0.000CO 00802

 0.000  0.360  0.360OLD LINE DR 0.000CO 00803

 0.000  0.100  0.100OLD LINE CT 0.000CO 00804

 0.000  0.780  0.780POND CREEK LA 0.000CO 00805

 0.000  0.400  0.400WICKWIRE DR 0.000CO 00806

 0.000  0.300  0.300AYERS DR 0.000CO 00807

 0.000  0.380  0.380GINA LA 0.000CO 00808

 0.000  0.530  0.530LANCE CT 0.000CO 00809

 0.000  0.050  0.050DEER CT 0.000CO 00810

 0.000  0.080  0.080HILLCREST LA 0.000CO 00811

 0.000  0.250  0.250MARIE LA 0.000CO 00812

 0.000  0.100  0.100WEST HURON CT 0.000CO 00813

 0.000  0.360  0.360MELITOTA DR 0.000CO 00814

 0.000  0.500  0.500PEARCE CREEK DR 0.000CO 00815

 0.000  0.120  0.120NEW HAVEN BLVD 0.000CO 00816

 0.000  0.190  0.190VULCAN WAY 0.000CO 00817

 0.000  0.370  0.370ANNA SPEAKMAN RD 0.000CO 00818

 0.000  0.110  0.110RICHARD DR 0.000CO 00819

 0.000  0.390  0.390TALLY HO DR 0.000CO 00820

 0.000  0.180  0.180JUMPGATE LOOP 0.000CO 00821

 0.000  0.280  0.280MENDENHALL RD 0.000CO 00822

 0.000  0.070  0.070STAR ROUTE RD 0.000CO 00824

 0.000  0.180  0.180MARY ANITA CT 0.000CO 00825

 0.000  0.150  0.150DOGWOOD LA 0.000CO 00826

 0.000  0.240  0.240JAMIES RD 0.000CO 00831

 0.000  0.310  0.310OLEARY LA 0.000CO 00832

 0.000  0.180  0.180STEELMAN DR 0.000CO 00833

 0.130  0.680  0.810SKYLINE DR 0.000CO 00834

 0.000  0.260  0.260WEST BRANCH DR 0.000CO 00835

 0.000  0.110  0.110GRANITE DR 0.000CO 00836

 0.000  0.290  0.290BENTLEY LA 0.000CO 00837

 0.000  0.690  0.690WEST BRANCH CIR 0.000CO 00838

 0.000  0.180  0.180TRENT RD 0.000CO 00839

 0.000  0.240  0.240MEGAN RD 0.000CO 00840

 0.000  0.580  0.580SCOTT RD 0.000CO 00841

 0.000  0.120  0.120CHRISTOPHER LA 0.000CO 00842

 0.000  0.390  0.390SAINT CLEMENTS WAY 0.000CO 00843

 0.000  0.410  0.410BLAKISTON LA 0.000CO 00844

 0.000  0.210  0.210CABOT CT 0.000CO 00845

 0.000  0.420  0.420WINCHESTER DR 0.000CO 00846

 0.000  0.120  0.120CIMARRON CIR 0.000CO 00847

 0.000  0.120  0.120PALOMINO PL 0.000CO 00848

 0.000  0.150  0.150MARBLE ARCH 0.000CO 00849

 0.000  0.090  0.090SHIRE LA 0.000CO 00850

 0.000  0.100  0.100SPRINGFIELD CT 0.000CO 00851

 0.000  0.110  0.110WALNUT GARDEN RD SPUR 0.000CO 00852

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL OR 
STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CECIL BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.070  0.070BERKLEY RD 0.000CO 00853

 0.000  0.110  0.110TALLY HO CT 0.000CO 00854

 0.000  0.490  0.490LONG DR 0.000CO 00855

 0.000  0.110  0.110INDUSTRIAL DR 0.000CO 00856

 0.000  0.080  0.080COORS DR 0.000CO 00857

 0.000  0.200  0.200STEEPLECHASE LA 0.000CO 00858

 0.000  0.140  0.140RALPH DR 0.000CO 00859

 0.000  0.130  0.130ROOSEVELT AVE 0.000CO 00860

 0.000  0.160  0.160LINCOLN AVE 0.000CO 00861

 0.000  0.060  0.060CHERRY ST 0.000CO 00862

 0.000  0.160  0.160FRONT ST 0.000CO 00863

 0.000  0.280  0.280CANAL DR 0.000CO 00864

 0.000  0.150  0.150HOLLY TREE LN 0.000CO 00865

 0.000  0.260  0.260CRESTVIEW DR 0.000CO 00866

 0.000  0.290  0.290FIELDSTONE RD 0.000CO 00867

 0.000  0.120  0.120MARINERS CT 0.000CO 00868

 0.000  0.380  0.380BAYSIDE DR 0.000CO 00869

 0.000  0.090  0.090BLUFF DR 0.000CO 00870

 0.000  0.120  0.120LAKE AVE 0.000CO 00871

 0.000  0.400  0.400BROOKVIEW LOOP 0.000CO 00872

 0.000  0.510  0.510SUNNYBROOK DR 0.000CO 00873

 0.000  0.100  0.100WINGATE RD 0.000CO 00874

 0.240  0.000  0.240GRAVEL PIT RD 0.000CO 00875

 0.000  0.140  0.140IROQUOIS RD 0.000CO 00876

 0.000  0.060  0.060WHITE PINE CT 0.000CO 00877

 0.000  0.050  0.050RIVERVIEW CT 0.000CO 00878

 0.000  0.270  0.270GREENMONT RD 0.000CO 00879

 0.000  0.190  0.190BRAE AVE 0.000CO 00880

 0.000  0.180  0.180MT ARARAT FARM RD 0.000CO 00881

 0.000  0.300  0.300OLD HILLTOP RD 0.000CO 00882

 0.000  0.050  0.050OLD HAWLEY RD 0.000CO 00883

 0.000  0.110  0.110GREENBANK CT 0.000CO 00884

 0.000  0.370  0.370WILLOW OAK CT 0.000CO 00885

 0.000  0.280  0.280HEATHER DR 0.000CO 00886

 0.000  0.070  0.070SARAH CT 0.000CO 00887

 0.000  0.150  0.150HULLIHEN DR 0.000CO 00888

 0.000  0.160  0.160PLUM SHORE RD 0.000CO 00889

 0.000  1.480  1.480FRENCHTOWN RD 0.000CO 00890

 0.000  0.550  0.550LONGVIEW DR 0.000CO 00891

 0.000  0.140  0.140DIXON CT 0.000CO 00892

 0.000  0.150  0.150MASON CT 0.000CO 00893

 0.000  0.090  0.090BROMBY CT 0.000CO 00894

 0.000  0.090  0.090BRIDLE PATH WAY 0.000CO 00895

 0.000  0.240  0.240GREEN MEADOW DR 0.000CO 00896

 0.000  0.170  0.170RAINTREE DR 0.000CO 00897

 0.000  0.160  0.160APPALOOSA TRAIL 0.000CO 00898

 0.000  0.178  0.178NAVAHO TR S 0.000CO 00899

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL OR 
STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CECIL BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.100  0.100HACKNEY CT 0.000CO 00900

 0.000  0.180  0.180HOMEHURST LA 0.000CO 00901

 0.000  0.240  0.240ORPAH DR 0.000CO 00902

 0.000  0.340  0.340NICHOLAS DR 0.000CO 00903

 0.000  0.290  0.290GRANITE RUN DR 0.000CO 00904

 0.000  0.200  0.200GREY FOX DR 0.000CO 00905

 0.000  0.350  0.350BRADLEY RUN RD 0.000CO 00906

 0.000  0.050  0.050TYLER DR 0.000CO 00908

 0.000  0.550  0.550BILL LEIGHT RD 0.000CO 00909

 0.000  0.150  0.150WHITECAVAGE CT 0.000CO 00910

 0.000  0.200  0.200CAMPBELL CT 0.000CO 00911

 0.000  0.070  0.070FLINT DR 0.000CO 00912

 0.000  0.100  0.100SPEAKMAN DR 0.000CO 00913

 0.000  0.320  0.320STANFIELD DR 0.000CO 00914

 0.000  0.230  0.230RED FOX DR 0.000CO 00915

 0.000  0.200  0.200HUNTER CT 0.000CO 00916

 0.000  0.050  0.050HAMER RD 0.000CO 00917

 0.000  0.170  0.170FAWN VALLEY DR 0.000CO 00918

 0.000  0.320  0.320LOCOMOTIVE LA 0.000CO 00921

 0.000  0.280  0.280SAMUEL CHASE DR 0.000CO 00922

 0.000  0.120  0.120CHARLES CARROLL CT 0.000CO 00923

 0.000  0.130  0.130THOMAS STONE CT 0.000CO 00924

 0.000  0.110  0.110MILL RACE DR 0.000CO 00925

 0.000  0.550  0.550WATER WHEEL DR 0.000CO 00926

 0.000  0.050  0.050FARVIEW DR 0.000CO 00927

 0.000  0.200  0.200WINCHESTER CT 0.000CO 00928

 0.000  0.120  0.120ALLISON WAY 0.000CO 00931

 0.000  0.340  0.340ELK NECK BLVD 0.000CO 00932

 0.000  0.150  0.150OPEN MEADOW CT 0.000CO 00933

 0.000  0.632  0.632WOODHOLME WAY 0.000CO 00934

 0.000  0.050  0.050GROUND PINE PATH 0.000CO 00935

 0.000  0.110  0.110WILD LAUREL CT 0.000CO 00936

 0.000  0.090  0.090SHAGBARK LA 0.000CO 00937

 0.000  0.130  0.130GAMMY DR 0.000CO 00938

 0.000  0.730  0.730BREON LA 0.000CO 00939

 0.000  0.480  0.480HORSESHOE CIR 0.000CO 00940

 0.000  0.060  0.060EASTVIEW DR 0.000CO 00942

 0.000  0.100  0.100WATER WAY 0.000CO 00943

 0.000  0.878  0.878ARTHUR AVE 0.000CO 00944

 0.000  0.170  0.170DEVON DR 0.000CO 00945

 0.000  0.250  0.250COACHMAN DR 0.000CO 00946

 0.000  0.070  0.070DALMATION CT 0.000CO 00947

 0.000  0.100  0.100MORGAN DR 0.000CO 00948

 0.000  0.170  0.170LEEDS MANOR DR 0.000CO 00949

 0.000  0.570  0.570COUNTRYSIDE LOOP 0.000CO 00950

 0.000  0.200  0.200HOOVER CT 0.000CO 00951

 0.000  0.090  0.090RIVER BEND PKWY 0.000CO 00952

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION
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 0.000  0.350  0.350RIVERMIST DR 0.000CO 00953

 0.000  0.070  0.070ORIOLE CT 0.000CO 00954

 0.000  0.260  0.260CLEAR CREEK GLEN 0.000CO 00955

 0.000  0.070  0.070WINDMILL CT 0.000CO 00956

 0.000  0.300  0.300OLD FIELD ACRES DR 0.000CO 00957

 0.000  0.110  0.110CLEARVIEW CT 0.000CO 00958

 0.000  0.509  0.509WOODCREST DR S 0.000CO 00959

 0.000  0.140  0.140BRIDGE VIEW DR 0.000CO 00960

 0.000  0.210  0.210CANAL ESTATES DR 0.000CO 00961

 0.000  0.250  0.250STIRRUP DR 0.000CO 00962

 0.000  0.050  0.050APACHE PL 0.000CO 00963

 0.000  0.710  0.710WEDGEMONT DR 0.000CO 00964

 0.000  0.070  0.070BERRY CT 0.000CO 00965

 0.000  0.310  0.310WILMON ST 0.000CO 00966

 0.000  0.080  0.080SHAWN DR 0.000CO 00967

 0.000  0.050  0.050CAPTAINS VIEW 0.000CO 00968

 0.000  0.621  0.621PAIGE LA 0.000CO 00969

 0.000  0.180  0.180CRAIG CT 0.000CO 00970

 0.000  0.320  0.320COULSON DR 0.000CO 00971

 0.000  0.180  0.180SWEET GRASS DR 0.000CO 00972

 0.000  0.640  0.640PIONEER RIDGE DR 0.000CO 00973

 0.000  0.310  0.310MAXWELL LA 0.000CO 00974

 0.000  0.196  0.196MEADOW DR 0.000CO 00975

 0.000  0.250  0.250KINGS WAY DR 0.000CO 00976

 0.000  0.290  0.290FAIR HILL LA 0.000CO 00977

 0.000  0.220  0.220MEADOW VIEW CT 0.000CO 00978

 0.000  0.510  0.510NORTHWOODS BLVD 0.000CO 00979

 0.000  0.060  0.060TRAILWOOD CT 0.000CO 00980

 0.000  0.200  0.200CRESCENT LA 0.000CO 00981

 0.000  0.150  0.150NORTHLAND DR 0.000CO 00982

 0.000  0.310  0.310FOXBORO DR 0.000CO 00983

 0.000  0.390  0.390MOUNT ROCKY LA 0.000CO 00984

 0.000  0.130  0.130MATTHEWS LA 0.000CO 00985

 0.000  0.130  0.130S COBBLESTONE CT 0.000CO 00986

 0.000  0.030  0.030N COBBLESTONE CT 0.000CO 00987

 0.000  0.260  0.260SUNNYSIDE DR 0.000CO 00988

 0.000  0.427  0.427WOODSIDE DR 0.000CO 00989

 0.000  0.070  0.070KERMAGRIN WAY 0.000CO 00990

 0.000  0.040  0.040HANCE POINT RD SPUR 1 0.000CO 00991

 0.000  0.550  0.550CLEMENCIA RD 0.000CO 00992

 0.000  0.290  0.290PERSIMMON LA 0.000CO 00993

 0.000  0.190  0.190BUTTON BUSH CT 0.000CO 00994

 0.000  0.110  0.110WHITE TAIL WAY 0.000CO 00995

 0.000  0.170  0.170WHITE BERCH DR 0.000CO 00996

 0.000  0.080  0.080BARBARA LA 0.000CO 00997

 0.000  0.130  0.130PETERSON LA 0.000CO 00998

 0.000  0.060  0.060BENJAMINS LANDING RD 0.000CO 00999

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL OR 
STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CECIL BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.120  0.120SANDS CT 0.000CO 01000

 0.000  0.080  0.080HAZELETTE CT 0.000CO 01001

 0.000  0.140  0.140DAVE MOORE BLVD 0.000CO 01002

 0.000  0.259  0.259WELDERS LANE 0.000CO 01003

 0.000  0.165  0.165MONTGOMERY DR 0.000CO 01004

 0.000  0.130  0.130CEMETERY LA 0.000CO 01005

 0.000  0.390  0.390ROLLING GREEN LA 0.000CO 01006

 0.000  0.120  0.120GOMER CT 0.000CO 01007

 0.000  0.660  0.660WHITAKER AVE 0.000CO 01008

 0.000  0.440  0.440WATSON WAY 0.000CO 01009

 0.000  0.490  0.490FORGE CT 0.000CO 01010

 0.000  0.551  0.551COUDON BLVD 0.000CO 01011

 0.000  0.180  0.180MULE DEER CT 0.000CO 01012

 0.000  0.140  0.140WARNER WOODS DR 0.000CO 01013

 0.000  0.910  0.910MANCHESTER DR 0.000CO 01014

 0.000  0.220  0.220BILLY GOSS LOOP 0.000CO 01015

 0.000  0.100  0.100LOGAN LA 0.000CO 01016

 0.000  0.230  0.230IRONOAK CT 0.000CO 01017

 0.000  0.130  0.130FERROUS CT 0.000CO 01018

 0.000  0.765  0.765WOODROW LA 0.000CO 01019

 0.000  0.579  0.579MCCORMICK DR 0.000CO 01020

 0.000  0.515  0.515NICHOLAS ALEXANDER DR 0.000CO 01021

 0.000  0.100  0.100HONEY BEE DR 0.000CO 01022

 0.000  0.290  0.290NORTH FRIENDSHIP CT 0.000CO 01023

 0.000  0.230  0.230SOUTH FRIENDSHIP CT 0.000CO 01024

 0.000  0.290  0.290BEAVER CT 0.000CO 01025

 0.000  0.310  0.310MANOR HOUSE DR 0.000CO 01026

 0.000  0.970  0.970AILSA DR 0.000CO 01027

 0.000  0.060  0.060AILSA CT 0.000CO 01028

 0.000  0.216  0.216GET AROUND DR 0.000CO 01029

 0.000  0.120  0.120STERLING NESBITT DR 0.000CO 01030

 0.000  0.100  0.100NAVAHO TR N 0.000CO 01031

 0.000  0.057  0.057WOODCREST DR E 0.000CO 01032

 0.000  0.565  0.565LAKE FOREST DR 0.000CO 01033

 0.000  0.422  0.422WOOD CHIP RD 0.000CO 01034

 0.000  0.543  0.543FOREST KNOLL DR 0.000CO 01035

 0.000  0.140  0.140AUSTINS WAY 0.000CO 01036

 0.000  0.340  0.340WAIBEL RD 0.000CO 01038

 0.000  0.810  0.810MARLEY RD 0.000CO 01041

 0.000  0.228  0.228BOOTH RD 0.000CO 01042

 0.000  1.612  1.612MILL LA 0.000CO 01043

 0.000  0.370  0.370HARFORD VIEW DR 0.000CO 01044

 0.000  0.250  0.250PEPPERTREE CIR 0.000CO 01045

 0.000  0.100  0.100BURRWOOD CT 0.000CO 01046

 0.000  0.120  0.120DELAWARE AVE 0.000CO 01047

 0.000  0.060  0.060HEISLER AVE 0.000CO 01048

 0.000  0.100  0.100NORTH EAST AVE 0.000CO 01049

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL OR 
STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH
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CECIL BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.070  0.070LAUREL RD 0.000CO 01050

 0.010  0.080  0.090GREENBRIAR RD 0.000CO 01051

 0.000  0.340  0.340RAYDAN WAY 0.000CO 01052

 0.000  0.230  0.230ALICIA CT 0.000CO 01053

 0.000  0.160  0.160JULIA MARIE CT 0.000CO 01054

 0.000  0.070  0.070LEIGHTON GREEN CT 0.000CO 01055

 0.000  0.243  0.243SOUTH VIEW RD 0.000CO 01056

 0.000  0.280  0.280PINE CONE DR 0.000CO 01057

 0.000  0.220  0.220CROWS FOOT DR 0.000CO 01058

 0.000  0.460  0.460SPRINGFIELD DR S 0.000CO 01059

 0.000  0.350  0.350BETHEL SPRINGS DR 0.000CO 01060

 0.000  0.090  0.090TARKKA LN 0.000CO 01061

 0.000  0.070  0.070LEWIS CT 0.000CO 01062

 0.000  0.840  0.840PRINCIPIO PKWY E 0.000CO 01063

 0.000  0.040  0.040POCOHANTOS DR 0.000CO 01064

 0.000  0.880  0.880MANOR CIR 0.000CO 01065

 0.000  0.240  0.240PELHAMDALE CT 0.000CO 01066

 0.000  0.175  0.175WITHERBEE CT 0.000CO 01067

 0.000  0.160  0.160WENDYS CT 0.000CO 01068

 0.000  0.090  0.090OAKMONT DR 0.000CO 01069

 0.000  0.170  0.170SPRING MEADOW DR 0.000CO 01070

 0.000  0.160  0.160CANDICE DR 0.000CO 01071

 0.000  0.474  0.474VAN WEAVER DR 0.000CO 01072

 0.000  0.247  0.247BAYVIEW WOODS LN 0.000CO 01073

 0.000  0.195  0.195BAYVIEW WOODS LOOP 0.000CO 01074

 0.000  0.330  0.330SHANNON DR 0.000CO 01075

 0.000  0.033  0.033PERFORMANCE DR 0.000CO 01076

 0.000  0.096  0.096PERFORMANCE CT 0.000CO 01077

 0.000  0.245  0.245STONEY RUN CREEK RD 0.000CO 01078

 0.000  0.553  0.553BAY CLUB PKWY 0.000CO 01079

 0.000  0.180  0.180CRESENT LINKS DR 0.000CO 01080

 0.000  0.195  0.195CHESAPEAKE COVE LN 0.000CO 01081

 0.000  0.080  0.080CLEAR FIELD CT 0.000CO 01082

 0.000  0.265  0.265SUNBURST DR 0.000CO 01083

 0.000  0.690  0.690GERALDS WAY 0.000CO 01084

 0.000  0.389  0.389FINNEGANS PL 0.000CO 01085

 0.000  0.090  0.090ROCKLEDGE CT 0.000CO 01086

 0.000  0.110  0.110AYERLE CT 0.000CO 01087

 0.000  0.600  0.600AUTUMN WOODS DR 0.000CO 01088

 0.000  0.510  0.510FLINTSTONE DR 0.000CO 01089

 0.000  0.210  0.210MARIAN DR 0.000CO 01090

 0.000  0.347  0.347CLEMATIS WAY 0.000CO 01091

 0.000  0.090  0.090CORNFLOWER CIR 0.000CO 01092

 0.000  0.237  0.237HERBIES CURVE 0.000CO 01093

 0.000  0.132  0.132PARKER PL 0.000CO 01094

 0.000  0.070  0.070MENDENHALL RD W 0.000CO 01095

 0.000  0.400  0.400BLACKBORNE DR 0.000CO 01096

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.070  0.070BLUE BALL VILLAGE RD W 0.000CO 01097

 0.000  0.690  0.690RHODES MOUNTAIN DR 0.000CO 01098

 0.000  0.145  0.145MARILYN DR 0.000CO 01099

 0.000  0.050  0.050CARIBOU CT 0.000CO 01100

 0.000  0.140  0.140WILMA CT 0.000CO 01101

 0.000  0.060  0.060PEARL WYN LA 0.000CO 01102

 0.000  0.315  0.315WINSLOW DR 0.000CO 01103

 0.000  0.220  0.220ROCK HOLLOW CT 0.000CO 01104

 0.000  0.060  0.060ROSEWOOD LOOP 0.000CO 01105

 0.000  0.300  0.300ROSEWOOD DR 0.000CO 01106

 0.000  0.303  0.303PRINCIPIO PKWY W 0.000CO 01107

 0.000  0.346  0.346FRANK CRANE DR 0.000CO 01108

 0.000  0.156  0.156ARC DR 0.000CO 01109

 0.000  0.367  0.367WEST CREEK VILLAGE DR 0.000CO 01110

 0.000  0.246  0.246CHARLESTOWN CROSSING BLVD 0.000CO 01111

 0.000  0.030  0.030W CLAIBORNE RD 0.000CO 01112

 0.000  0.399  0.399CLAIBORNE RD 0.000CO 01113

 0.000  0.226  0.226HOPEWELL DR 0.000CO 01114

 0.000  0.133  0.133STEWART RD 0.000CO 01115

 0.000  0.112  0.112AUGUSTINE RD 0.000CO 01116

 0.000  0.113  0.113HERMANS WAY 0.000CO 01117

 0.000  0.098  0.098CATALPA DR 0.000CO 01118

TOTAL COUNTY MILES CECIL 0.000  4.780  602.834  607.614

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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